
 

02-mar-2026, 13:01:26

CLUB ZAMORA VALDERREY
PRUEBA GRAN PREMIO CYL

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 01-mar-2026, 09:00

RESULTADOS SCRATCH
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  EMILIO ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ  33 75 M 6.9 6 33
2  DAVID CASTAÑO GARCIA  32 76 M 7.8 7 32
3  OSORIO PINILLA HERNANDEZ  23 - M 11.1 11 23
4  LUIS FERNANDO MARTINEZ DE LA PAVA  22 - M 12.2 12 22
5  DAVID MAGARIÑO ALVAREZ  22 86 M 9.7 9 22
6  CARMELO GARCIA RUBIO  21 87 M 7.6 7 21
7  JUAN JOSE ADANEZ DE DIEGO  20 - M 11.7 11 20
8  FRANCISCO JAVIER PIZARRO MADERAL  20 - M 7 7 20
9  PEDRO LUIS MARTINEZ DE PAZ  18 90 M 13.4 13 18

10  CESAR MARTINEZ SANTIAGO  17 98 M 25.7 22 17
11  JOSE ANGEL GARCIA CARBAJAL  16 94 M 18.2 18 16
12  DANIEL LOPEZ MONTAÑES  15 96 M 18.8 19 15
13  RAFAEL DIEZ FRUTOS  15 93 M 25 18 15
14  FERNANDO JOSE SILVA BERROCAL  14 98 M 13.9 14 14
15  ENRIQUE CARLOS PRIETO DEL RIO  13 - M 35.3 28 13
16  MIGUEL ÁNGEL HERNÁNDEZ DEL BOSQUE  11 99 M 31 24 11
17  LUIS MIGUEL SANCHEZ PEREZ  11 98 M 22.3 22 11
18  JUAN CONDE GARCIA  11 100 M 21.4 22 11
19  JOSE MANUEL ANTON DEZA  11 99 M 27.6 20 11
20  JUAN REY RODRIGUEZ  10 101 M 28.4 21 10
21  FRANCISCO LOBO MARTIN  10 103 M 19.2 19 10
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02-mar-2026, 13:02:36

CLUB ZAMORA VALDERREY
PRUEBA GRAN PREMIO CYL

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 01-mar-2026, 09:00

RESULTADOS HANDICAP
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  EMILIO ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ  39 69 M 6.9 6 39
2  DAVID CASTAÑO GARCIA  39 69 M 7.8 7 39
3  CESAR MARTINEZ SANTIAGO  34 76 M 25.7 22 34
4  OSORIO PINILLA HERNANDEZ  33 - M 11.1 11 33
5  RAFAEL DIEZ FRUTOS  33 75 M 25 18 33
6  LUIS FERNANDO MARTINEZ DE LA PAVA  32 - M 12.2 12 32
7  JOSE ANGEL GARCIA CARBAJAL  32 76 M 18.2 18 32
8  LUIS MIGUEL SANCHEZ PEREZ  32 76 M 22.3 22 32
9  DAVID MAGARIÑO ALVAREZ  31 77 M 9.7 9 31

10  PEDRO LUIS MARTINEZ DE PAZ  31 77 M 13.4 13 31
11  DANIEL LOPEZ MONTAÑES  31 77 M 18.8 19 31
12  JUAN CONDE GARCIA  31 78 M 21.4 22 31
13  JUAN JOSE ADANEZ DE DIEGO  29 - M 11.7 11 29
14  CARMELO GARCIA RUBIO  28 80 M 7.6 7 28
15  FRANCISCO JAVIER PIZARRO MADERAL  26 - M 7 7 26
16  FERNANDO JOSE SILVA BERROCAL  25 84 M 13.9 14 25
17  FRANCISCO LOBO MARTIN  24 84 M 19.2 19 24

1 of 1



 

02-mar-2026, 13:03:16

CLUB ZAMORA VALDERREY
PRUEBA GRAN PREMIO CYL

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 01-mar-2026, 09:00

RESULTADOS CATEGORIA ESPECIAL DE PRO-
MOCIÓN 
 POS NOMBRE TOT STR S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1  ENRIQUE CARLOS PRIETO DEL RIO  37 - M 35.3 28 37
2  MIGUEL ÁNGEL HERNÁNDEZ DEL BOSQUE  33 75 M 31 24 33
3  JOSE MANUEL ANTON DEZA  29 79 M 27.6 20 29
4  JUAN REY RODRIGUEZ  28 80 M 28.4 21 28
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